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MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 00001 DGA BASE          26.00 TON
0010 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN          24.00 LF
0015 01987 DELINEATOR FOR GUARDRAIL BI DIRECTIONAL WHITE           8.00 EACH
0020 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III           4.00 EACH

0025 20257NC
SITE PREPARATION - KY 2040 SITE 1 
REVISED 7-10-23           1.00 LS

0030 20257NC
SITE PREPARATION - KY 2040 SITE 2
REVISED 7-10-23           1.00 LS

0035 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE         362.50 LF
0040 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL         362.50 LF
0045 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS         300.00 SQFT
0050 02602 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 1         543.00 SQYD
0055 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (KY 2040)           1.00 LS
0060 03234 RAILROAD RAILS-DRILLED       3,276.00 LF
0065 03235 EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL         217.00 CUYD
0070 03236 CRIBBING       1,952.00 SQFT
0075 21415ND EROSION CONTROL - KY 2040 SITE 1           1.00 LS
0080 21415ND EROSION CONTROL - KY 2040 SITE 2           1.00 LS
0085 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS

058GR34P046-FD51CONTRACT ID: 232385 MP05802402301

OFFUTT ROAD (KY 2040) FROM 0.362 MILES NORTH OF LANEY DRIVE EXTENDING NORTH TO 0.275 MILES
SOUTH OF BANJO BRANCH ROAD FLOOD REPAIR FOR FEMA, A DISTANCE OF .29 MILES.
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CONTRACT ID: 232385

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0090 00001 DGA BASE          39.00 TON
0095 01987 DELINEATOR FOR GUARDRAIL BI DIRECTIONAL WHITE          20.00 EACH
0100 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III           6.00 EACH

0105 20257NC
SITE PREPARATION - KY 3390 SITES 1 & 2
REVISED 7-10-23           1.00 LS

0110 20257NC
SITE PREPARATION - KY 3390 SITES 3 & 4
REVISED 7-10-23           1.00 LS

0115 20257NC
SITE PREPARATION - KY 3390 SITES 5 & 6
REVISED 7-10-23           1.00 LS

0120 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE         675.00 LF
0125 02371 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 7           3.00 EACH
0130 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL         475.00 LF
0135 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS       1,000.00 SQFT
0140 02602 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 1         777.00 SQYD
0145 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (KY 3390)           1.00 LS
0150 03234 RAILROAD RAILS-DRILLED       4,875.00 LF
0155 03235 EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL         313.00 CUYD
0160 03236 CRIBBING       2,791.00 SQFT
0165 21415ND EROSION CONTROL - KY 3390 SITES 1 & 2           1.00 LS
0170 21415ND EROSION CONTROL - KY 3390 SITES 3 & 4           1.00 LS
0175 21415ND EROSION CONTROL - KY 3390 SITES 5 & 6           1.00 LS
0180 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS

058GR34P046-FD51 MP05833902301

HAMMOND - WHITEHOUSE ROAD (KY 3390) FROM.1.305 MILES NORTH OF KY 40 EXTENDING NORTH TO
0.155 MILES SOUTH OF LEFT FORK HAMMOND CREEK ROAD FLOOD REPAIR FOR FEMA, A DISTANCE OF
1.45 MILES.
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Section:  0001 - ROADWAY
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 00001 DGA BASE 65.00 TON $
0020 00464 CULVERT PIPE-24 IN 24.00 LF $

0030 01987
DELINEATOR FOR GUARDRAIL BI
DIRECTIONAL WHITE 28.00 EACH $

0040 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III 10.00 EACH $

0050 20257NC

SITE PREPARATION
KY 2040 SITE 1 
REVISED 7-10-23 1.00 LS $

0060 20257NC

SITE PREPARATION
KY 2040 SITE 2
REVISED 7-10-23 1.00 LS $

0070 20257NC

SITE PREPARATION
KY 3390 SITES 1 & 2
REVISED 7-10-23 1.00 LS $

0080 20257NC

SITE PREPARATION
KY 3390 SITES 3 & 4
REVISED 7-10-23 1.00 LS $

0090 20257NC

SITE PREPARATION
KY 3390 SITES 5 & 6
REVISED 7-10-23 1.00 LS $

0100 02351 GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE 1,037.50 LF $
0110 02371 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 7 3.00 EACH $
0120 02381 REMOVE GUARDRAIL 837.50 LF $
0130 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 1,300.00 SQFT $
0140 02602 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 1 1,320.00 SQYD $

0150 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(KY 2040) 1.00 LS $

0160 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(KY 3390) 1.00 LS $

0170 03234 RAILROAD RAILS-DRILLED 8,151.00 LF $
0180 03235 EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL 530.00 CUYD $
0190 03236 CRIBBING 4,743.00 SQFT $

0200 21415ND
EROSION CONTROL
KY 2040 SITE 1 1.00 LS $

0210 21415ND
EROSION CONTROL
KY 2040 SITE 2 1.00 LS $

0220 21415ND
EROSION CONTROL
KY 3390 SITES 1 & 2 1.00 LS $

0230 21415ND
EROSION CONTROL
KY 3390 SITES 3 & 4 1.00 LS $

0240 21415ND
EROSION CONTROL
KY 3390 SITES 5 & 6 1.00 LS $

Section:  0002 - DEMOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0250 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
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